
Nevada Cub Invitational Cross Country Meet Varsity Girls
Indian Creek Country Club

Sep. 25, 2023
74 Degrees 11 mph wind NW

Results by B & W Racings Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Gilbert 15 1 2 3 4 5 11 36 20:35 0:54
2 Roland-Story Story Ci 84 8 13 16 19 28 33 42 22:16 2:01
3 North Polk Alleman 100 7 12 22 29 30 37 40 22:38 2:24
4 Iowa Falls-Alden 108 14 18 23 26 27 31 44 22:47 1:11
5 Grundy Center 112 6 15 24 32 35 39 45 22:55 3:07
6 Nevada 121 17 20 21 25 38 51 23:06 2:15
7 West Marshall State C 208 10 46 47 52 53 55 57 25:45 6:13
8 Bcluw Conrad 214 9 48 49 50 58 59 61 26:04 8:02
9 South Hamilton Jewell 228 34 41 43 54 56 60 26:11 4:39

Incomplete Teams: Baxter, Colo-Nesco, East Marshall LeGrand, South Hardin

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Gilbert
1 Emee Dani, 9 20:13 6:30
2 Keira Andersen, 10 20:15 6:31
3 Clare Stahr, 12 20:25 6:34
4 Maggie Danilson, 10 20:55 6:44
5 Abby Patel, 11 21:07 6:48
11 Chloe Lee, 9 21:48 7:01
36 Callie Hales, 9 24:23 7:51

Total Time = 1:42:55     Total Places = 15

2. Roland-Story Story Ci
8 Clare Truesdell, 11 21:17 6:51
13 Elizabeth Ihle, 12 22:02 7:05
16 Makenna Carlson, 12 22:16 7:10
19 Brooke Thompson, 11 22:28 7:14
28 Kara Petterson, 9 23:17 7:30
33 Lauryn Kilstofte, 12 23:57 7:42
42 Matilde Motta, 11 24:57 8:02

Total Time = 1:51:20     Total Places = 84

3. North Polk Alleman
7 Mya Bond, 10 21:11 6:49
12 Hannah Haaland, 10 21:59 7:04
22 Cambrie Lewis, 9 22:53 7:22
29 Sophia Campbell, 11 23:28 7:33
30 Layla Arp, 11 23:35 7:35
37 Jocelyn Manock, 10 24:34 7:54
40 Addison Fiore, 9 24:48 7:59

Total Time = 1:53:06     Total Places = 100

4. Iowa Falls-Alden
14 Dani Rieks, 9 22:06 7:07
18 Elizabeth Kielty, 12 22:24 7:12
23 Demi Beaubien, 10 22:56 7:23
26 Lydia Nachazel, 11 23:11 7:27
27 Abbie Andrews, 12 23:17 7:29
31 Chloe Stilwell, 9 23:40 7:37
44 Annika Nelson, 11 25:05 8:04

Total Time = 1:53:54     Total Places = 108

5. Grundy Center
6 Grace Storjohann, 10 21:11 6:49
15 Laney Dole, 12 22:16 7:10
24 Makenna Steinmeyer, 9 23:00 7:24
32 Karlee Lynch, 10 23:47 7:39
35 Evelyn Geerdes, 9 24:18 7:49
39 Kate Hayes, 11 24:46 7:58
45 Contessa Dirks, 9 25:21 8:09

Total Time = 1:54:32     Total Places = 112

6. Nevada
17 Ava Vanderheyden, 11 22:22 7:12
20 Sophia Martinez, 10 22:38 7:17
21 Brooke Axmear, 10 22:49 7:20
25 Tori Meinecke, 12 23:02 7:25
38 Giada Colbeck, 9 24:37 7:55
51 Bryn Crain, 10 26:58 8:41

Total Time = 1:55:28     Total Places = 121

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. West Marshall State C
10 Addie Thompson, 10 21:46 7:00
46 Summer Kurth, 9 25:35 8:14
47 Olivia Randall, 9 25:57 8:21
52 Mia Christianson, 9 27:25 8:49
53 Millie Meester, 9 27:58 9:00
55 Jadyn Bunting, 12 28:14 9:05
57 Savanna Davenport, 10 29:12 9:24

Total Time = 2:08:41     Total Places = 208

8. Bcluw Conrad
9 Abby Kemp, 11 21:35 6:57
48 Ceanna White, 9 26:00 8:22
49 Izzy Morris, 10 26:28 8:31
50 Bella Stotts, 10 26:36 8:34
58 Leila Wedgwood, 10 29:37 9:32
59 Devin Peterson, 11 29:45 9:34
61 Elle Schipper, 10 32:32 10:28

Total Time = 2:10:16     Total Places = 214

9. South Hamilton Jewell
34 Cici Herrick, 9 24:02 7:44
41 Olivia Beaune, 10 24:54 8:01
43 Brooklyn Doolittle, 10 25:04 8:04
54 Isabel Swenson, 10 28:12 9:04
56 Kayley Zanker, 10 28:41 9:14
60 Bianca Seaton, 10 30:11 9:43

Total Time = 2:10:53     Total Places = 228



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Emee Dani, 9 20:13 6:30 Gilbert
2 2 Keira Andersen, 10 20:15 6:31 Gilbert
3 3 Clare Stahr, 12 20:25 6:34 Gilbert
4 Elizabeth Erickson, 10 20:48 6:41 Colo-Nesco
5 4 Maggie Danilson, 10 20:55 6:44 Gilbert
6 5 Abby Patel, 11 21:07 6:48 Gilbert
7 6 Grace Storjohann, 10 21:11 6:49 Grundy Center
8 7 Mya Bond, 10 21:11 6:49 North Polk Alleman
9 8 Clare Truesdell, 11 21:17 6:51 Roland-Story Story Ci
10 9 Abby Kemp, 11 21:35 6:57 Bcluw Conrad

7:00 Pace
11 10 Addie Thompson, 10 21:46 7:00 West Marshall State C
12 11 Chloe Lee, 9 21:48 7:01 Gilbert
13 12 Hannah Haaland, 10 21:59 7:04 North Polk Alleman
14 13 Elizabeth Ihle, 12 22:02 7:05 Roland-Story Story Ci
15 14 Dani Rieks, 9 22:06 7:07 Iowa Falls-Alden
16 15 Laney Dole, 12 22:16 7:10 Grundy Center
17 16 Makenna Carlson, 12 22:16 7:10 Roland-Story Story Ci
18 17 Ava Vanderheyden, 11 22:22 7:12 Nevada
19 18 Elizabeth Kielty, 12 22:24 7:12 Iowa Falls-Alden
20 19 Brooke Thompson, 11 22:28 7:14 Roland-Story Story Ci
21 20 Sophia Martinez, 10 22:38 7:17 Nevada
22 21 Brooke Axmear, 10 22:49 7:20 Nevada
23 22 Cambrie Lewis, 9 22:53 7:22 North Polk Alleman
24 23 Demi Beaubien, 10 22:56 7:23 Iowa Falls-Alden
25 Zoey Gliem, 11 22:58 7:23 Baxter
26 24 Makenna Steinmeyer, 9 23:00 7:24 Grundy Center
27 25 Tori Meinecke, 12 23:02 7:25 Nevada
28 26 Lydia Nachazel, 11 23:11 7:27 Iowa Falls-Alden
29 Mya Wilaby, 10 23:11 7:28 South Hardin
30 27 Abbie Andrews, 12 23:17 7:29 Iowa Falls-Alden
31 28 Kara Petterson, 9 23:17 7:30 Roland-Story Story Ci
32 29 Sophia Campbell, 11 23:28 7:33 North Polk Alleman
33 30 Layla Arp, 11 23:35 7:35 North Polk Alleman
34 31 Chloe Stilwell, 9 23:40 7:37 Iowa Falls-Alden
35 32 Karlee Lynch, 10 23:47 7:39 Grundy Center
36 33 Lauryn Kilstofte, 12 23:57 7:42 Roland-Story Story Ci
37 34 Cici Herrick, 9 24:02 7:44 South Hamilton Jewell
38 35 Evelyn Geerdes, 9 24:18 7:49 Grundy Center
39 36 Callie Hales, 9 24:23 7:51 Gilbert
40 37 Jocelyn Manock, 10 24:34 7:54 North Polk Alleman
41 38 Giada Colbeck, 9 24:37 7:55 Nevada
42 39 Kate Hayes, 11 24:46 7:58 Grundy Center
43 40 Addison Fiore, 9 24:48 7:59 North Polk Alleman

8:00 Pace
44 41 Olivia Beaune, 10 24:54 8:01 South Hamilton Jewell
45 42 Matilde Motta, 11 24:57 8:02 Roland-Story Story Ci
46 43 Brooklyn Doolittle, 10 25:04 8:04 South Hamilton Jewell
47 44 Annika Nelson, 11 25:05 8:04 Iowa Falls-Alden
48 Ava Hendricks, 10 25:11 8:06 East Marshall LeGrand
49 45 Contessa Dirks, 9 25:21 8:09 Grundy Center
50 46 Summer Kurth, 9 25:35 8:14 West Marshall State C
51 Elizabeth Daleske, 12 25:40 8:16 South Hardin
52 47 Olivia Randall, 9 25:57 8:21 West Marshall State C
53 48 Ceanna White, 9 26:00 8:22 Bcluw Conrad
54 49 Izzy Morris, 10 26:28 8:31 Bcluw Conrad
55 50 Bella Stotts, 10 26:36 8:34 Bcluw Conrad
56 Aubrey Lambi, 11 26:46 8:37 East Marshall LeGrand
57 Makana Ayers, 9 26:50 8:38 South Hardin
58 51 Bryn Crain, 10 26:58 8:41 Nevada
59 52 Mia Christianson, 9 27:25 8:49 West Marshall State C
60 Kaydence Reyes, 11 27:31 8:51 Colo-Nesco
61 Mallory Ostroski, 11 27:43 8:55 East Marshall LeGrand

9:00 Pace
62 53 Millie Meester, 9 27:58 9:00 West Marshall State C
63 Regan Russell, 12 28:09 9:04 Baxter
64 54 Isabel Swenson, 10 28:12 9:04 South Hamilton Jewell
65 55 Jadyn Bunting, 12 28:14 9:05 West Marshall State C
66 Alyssa Stille, 12 28:35 9:12 South Hardin
67 56 Kayley Zanker, 10 28:41 9:14 South Hamilton Jewell
68 57 Savanna Davenport, 10 29:12 9:24 West Marshall State C
69 58 Leila Wedgwood, 10 29:37 9:32 Bcluw Conrad
70 59 Devin Peterson, 11 29:45 9:34 Bcluw Conrad
71 Isabelle Hendricks, 12 29:46 9:35 East Marshall LeGrand
72 60 Bianca Seaton, 10 30:11 9:43 South Hamilton Jewell
73 Lauren McKibbin, 9 31:03 9:59 Baxter

10:00 Pace
74 61 Elle Schipper, 10 32:32 10:28 Bcluw Conrad



Nevada Cub Invitational Cross Country Meet Varsity Boys
Indian Creek Country Club

Sep. 25, 2023
74 degrees 11mph wind NW

Results by B & W Racings Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Gilbert 27 2 4 6 7 8 10 17:03 0:41
2 North Polk Alleman 84 3 18 19 20 24 26 29 18:17 2:07
3 Nevada 87 9 14 17 22 25 30 32 18:16 1:35
4 Grundy Center 91 1 5 12 28 45 48 64 18:06 3:42
5 East Marshall LeGrand 150 15 23 31 38 43 49 55 19:12 1:59
6 Baxter 175 11 13 44 53 54 19:33 3:30
7 Roland-Story Story Ci 204 21 34 46 47 56 58 63 20:00 2:42
8 West Marshall State C 206 27 33 39 50 57 61 20:02 2:21
9 South Hamilton Jewell 219 35 36 37 42 69 71 20:27 3:24
10 South Hardin 271 40 51 52 60 68 70 21:14 2:57
11 Bcluw Conrad 290 16 62 66 72 74 76 77 22:29 7:44
12 Iowa Falls-Alden 305 41 59 65 67 73 75 78 22:11 3:59

Incomplete Teams: Colo-Nesco

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Gilbert
2 Jacob Tallman, 9 16:42 5:22
4 Zain Mueller, 12 16:53 5:26
6 Carson Squiers, 10 17:01 5:29
7 Preston Stensland, 10 17:14 5:33
8 Harrison Kraehling, 12 17:22 5:35
10 Emmett Barber, 11 17:30 5:38

Total Time = 1:25:12     Total Places = 27

2. North Polk Alleman
3 Alik McIlravy, 12 16:51 5:25
18 Nathan Harrington, 10 18:27 5:56
19 Nolan Mandernach, 12 18:34 5:58
20 Brett Postel, 11 18:36 5:59
24 Ayden Reed, 9 18:57 6:06
26 Payton Lehman, 11 19:04 6:08
29 Owen Reed, 10 19:17 6:12

Total Time = 1:31:25     Total Places = 84

3. Nevada
9 Carter Holland, 12 17:27 5:37
14 Brian Rohde, 11 17:49 5:44
17 Dawson Lemke, 10 18:25 5:56
22 Gavin Skaggs, 12 18:37 5:59
25 Rowan Steele, 12 19:01 6:07
30 Rhett Harter, 12 19:22 6:14
32 Will Bauman, 12 19:24 6:15

Total Time = 1:31:19     Total Places = 87

4. Grundy Center
1 Emerson Vokes, 10 16:28 5:18
5 Kaden Lynch, 12 16:54 5:26
12 Tyler Venenga, 12 17:46 5:43
28 Brayden Davie, 10 19:08 6:09
45 Sullivan Dirks, 12 20:10 6:29
48 Brayden Wallis, 11 20:18 6:32
64 Daniel Hommel, 10 22:26 7:13

Total Time = 1:30:26     Total Places = 91

5. East Marshall LeGrand
15 Kaleb Grant, 12 18:05 5:49
23 Cooper Lenz, 9 18:39 6:00
31 Chandler Curtis, 10 19:23 6:14
38 Austin Pansegrau, 10 19:47 6:22
43 Cale Hungerford, 12 20:04 6:27
49 Cael Curphy, 9 20:22 6:33
55 Carter Brummel, 12 21:10 6:49

Total Time = 1:35:58     Total Places = 150

6. Baxter
11 Matt Richardson, 11 17:39 5:41
13 Max Handorf, 9 17:48 5:44
44 Maddox Peters, 10 20:07 6:28
53 Logan Rainsbarger, 11 21:02 6:46
54 Logan Jones, 12 21:09 6:48

Total Time = 1:37:45     Total Places = 175

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Roland-Story Story Ci
21 Corben Lucchesi, 9 18:37 5:59
34 Evan Voga, 11 19:36 6:18
46 Lucas Wuebker, 12 20:11 6:30
47 Henry Dahlston, 9 20:18 6:32
56 Luccas Hart, 11 21:18 6:51
58 Colten Lucchesi, 12 21:28 6:54
63 Nolan Rhoad, 12 22:02 7:05

Total Time = 1:40:00     Total Places = 204

8. West Marshall State C
27 Dylan Thompson, 12 19:06 6:09
33 Aiden Downs, 12 19:25 6:15
39 Jacob Eirikson, 10 19:47 6:22
50 Brevon Gibson, 12 20:23 6:34
57 Erick Rosas-Canchola, 10

21:27 6:54
61 Kaden Case, 12 21:54 7:03

Total Time = 1:40:08     Total Places = 206

9. South Hamilton Jewell
35 Laken Zanker, 11 19:39 6:19
36 Pete Coburn, 12 19:44 6:21
37 Hayden Hill, 9 19:46 6:22
42 Bobby Tapper, 12 20:03 6:27
69 Eli Ralston, 12 23:02 7:25
71 Trace Junker, 9 23:49 7:40

Total Time = 1:42:14     Total Places = 219

10. South Hardin
40 Gavin Runyon, 11 19:52 6:24
51 Hayden Starr, 11 20:42 6:40
52 Collin Burk, 10 20:51 6:42
60 Jonah VanderWilt, 9 21:53 7:02
68 Max Dewhurst, 10 22:49 7:20
70 Viet Nguyen, 9 23:25 7:32

Total Time = 1:46:07     Total Places = 271

11. Bcluw Conrad
16 Cayden White, 11 18:05 5:49
62 Jacob Castell, 11 21:56 7:03
66 Zack Morris, 11 22:41 7:18
72 Dominic Severa, 9 23:53 7:41
74 Colton Donaldson, 11 25:49 8:18
76 Elijah Bond, 11 28:51 9:17
77 Tucker Wedgwood, 12 29:27 9:29

Total Time = 1:52:24     Total Places = 290

12. Iowa Falls-Alden
41 Hunter Miller, 11 19:59 6:26
59 Samuel Kirchoff, 9 21:35 6:57
65 Drew Granzow, 9 22:37 7:17
67 Nate Sparks, 9 22:42 7:18
73 Wilken Kube, 12 23:58 7:43
75 Caleb Leitzen, 9 27:46 8:56
78 Ricardo Martinez, 9 29:29 9:29

Total Time = 1:50:51     Total Places = 305



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Emerson Vokes, 10 16:28 5:18 Grundy Center
2 2 Jacob Tallman, 9 16:42 5:22 Gilbert
3 3 Alik McIlravy, 12 16:51 5:25 North Polk Alleman
4 4 Zain Mueller, 12 16:53 5:26 Gilbert
5 5 Kaden Lynch, 12 16:54 5:26 Grundy Center
6 6 Carson Squiers, 10 17:01 5:29 Gilbert
7 7 Preston Stensland, 10 17:14 5:33 Gilbert
8 8 Harrison Kraehling, 12 17:22 5:35 Gilbert
9 9 Carter Holland, 12 17:27 5:37 Nevada
10 10 Emmett Barber, 11 17:30 5:38 Gilbert
11 11 Matt Richardson, 11 17:39 5:41 Baxter
12 12 Tyler Venenga, 12 17:46 5:43 Grundy Center
13 13 Max Handorf, 9 17:48 5:44 Baxter
14 14 Brian Rohde, 11 17:49 5:44 Nevada
15 15 Kaleb Grant, 12 18:05 5:49 East Marshall LeGrand
16 16 Cayden White, 11 18:05 5:49 Bcluw Conrad
17 17 Dawson Lemke, 10 18:25 5:56 Nevada
18 18 Nathan Harrington, 10 18:27 5:56 North Polk Alleman
19 19 Nolan Mandernach, 12 18:34 5:58 North Polk Alleman
20 20 Brett Postel, 11 18:36 5:59 North Polk Alleman
21 21 Corben Lucchesi, 9 18:37 5:59 Roland-Story Story Ci
22 22 Gavin Skaggs, 12 18:37 5:59 Nevada

6:00 Pace
23 23 Cooper Lenz, 9 18:39 6:00 East Marshall LeGrand
24 24 Ayden Reed, 9 18:57 6:06 North Polk Alleman
25 25 Rowan Steele, 12 19:01 6:07 Nevada
26 26 Payton Lehman, 11 19:04 6:08 North Polk Alleman
27 27 Dylan Thompson, 12 19:06 6:09 West Marshall State C
28 28 Brayden Davie, 10 19:08 6:09 Grundy Center
29 29 Owen Reed, 10 19:17 6:12 North Polk Alleman
30 30 Rhett Harter, 12 19:22 6:14 Nevada
31 31 Chandler Curtis, 10 19:23 6:14 East Marshall LeGrand
32 32 Will Bauman, 12 19:24 6:15 Nevada
33 33 Aiden Downs, 12 19:25 6:15 West Marshall State C
34 34 Evan Voga, 11 19:36 6:18 Roland-Story Story Ci
35 35 Laken Zanker, 11 19:39 6:19 South Hamilton Jewell
36 36 Pete Coburn, 12 19:44 6:21 South Hamilton Jewell
37 37 Hayden Hill, 9 19:46 6:22 South Hamilton Jewell
38 38 Austin Pansegrau, 10 19:47 6:22 East Marshall LeGrand
39 39 Jacob Eirikson, 10 19:47 6:22 West Marshall State C
40 40 Gavin Runyon, 11 19:52 6:24 South Hardin
41 41 Hunter Miller, 11 19:59 6:26 Iowa Falls-Alden
42 42 Bobby Tapper, 12 20:03 6:27 South Hamilton Jewell
43 43 Cale Hungerford, 12 20:04 6:27 East Marshall LeGrand
44 44 Maddox Peters, 10 20:07 6:28 Baxter
45 45 Sullivan Dirks, 12 20:10 6:29 Grundy Center
46 46 Lucas Wuebker, 12 20:11 6:30 Roland-Story Story Ci
47 47 Henry Dahlston, 9 20:18 6:32 Roland-Story Story Ci
48 48 Brayden Wallis, 11 20:18 6:32 Grundy Center
49 49 Cael Curphy, 9 20:22 6:33 East Marshall LeGrand
50 50 Brevon Gibson, 12 20:23 6:34 West Marshall State C
51 51 Hayden Starr, 11 20:42 6:40 South Hardin
52 52 Collin Burk, 10 20:51 6:42 South Hardin
53 Connor Perisho, 9 21:00 6:45 Colo-Nesco
54 53 Logan Rainsbarger, 11 21:02 6:46 Baxter
55 54 Logan Jones, 12 21:09 6:48 Baxter
56 55 Carter Brummel, 12 21:10 6:49 East Marshall LeGrand
57 56 Luccas Hart, 11 21:18 6:51 Roland-Story Story Ci
58 57 Erick Rosas-Canchola, 10

21:27 6:54 West Marshall State C
59 58 Colten Lucchesi, 12 21:28 6:54 Roland-Story Story Ci
60 59 Samuel Kirchoff, 9 21:35 6:57 Iowa Falls-Alden

7:00 Pace
61 60 Jonah VanderWilt, 9 21:53 7:02 South Hardin
62 61 Kaden Case, 12 21:54 7:03 West Marshall State C
63 62 Jacob Castell, 11 21:56 7:03 Bcluw Conrad
64 63 Nolan Rhoad, 12 22:02 7:05 Roland-Story Story Ci
65 Laine Golly, 11 22:18 7:11 Colo-Nesco
66 64 Daniel Hommel, 10 22:26 7:13 Grundy Center
67 65 Drew Granzow, 9 22:37 7:17 Iowa Falls-Alden
68 66 Zack Morris, 11 22:41 7:18 Bcluw Conrad
69 67 Nate Sparks, 9 22:42 7:18 Iowa Falls-Alden
70 68 Max Dewhurst, 10 22:49 7:20 South Hardin
71 69 Eli Ralston, 12 23:02 7:25 South Hamilton Jewell
72 70 Viet Nguyen, 9 23:25 7:32 South Hardin
73 71 Trace Junker, 9 23:49 7:40 South Hamilton Jewell
74 72 Dominic Severa, 9 23:53 7:41 Bcluw Conrad
75 73 Wilken Kube, 12 23:58 7:43 Iowa Falls-Alden

8:00 Pace
76 74 Colton Donaldson, 11 25:49 8:18 Bcluw Conrad
77 Joshua Anderson, 9 26:27 8:31 Colo-Nesco
78 75 Caleb Leitzen, 9 27:46 8:56 Iowa Falls-Alden

9:00 Pace
79 Xavier Kingsbury, 10 27:59 9:00 Colo-Nesco
80 76 Elijah Bond, 11 28:51 9:17 Bcluw Conrad
81 77 Tucker Wedgwood, 12 29:27 9:29 Bcluw Conrad
82 78 Ricardo Martinez, 9 29:29 9:29 Iowa Falls-Alden



Nevada Cub Invitational Cross Country Meet JV Girls
Indian Creek Country Club

Sep. 25, 2023
74 Degrees 11 mph wind NW

Results by B & W Racings Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Gilbert 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 22:41 1:47
2 North Polk Alleman 59 8 9 11 14 17 19 21 25:05 1:02
3 Iowa Falls-Alden 84 10 15 16 18 25 25:51 2:40
4 Grundy Center 105 12 20 23 24 26 30 33 26:34 2:45
5 Nevada 138 13 28 29 31 37 39 40 28:28 6:51
6 West Marshall State C 150 22 27 32 34 35 36 38 28:44 4:12

Incomplete Teams: Roland-Story Story Ci, South Hamilton Jewell

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Gilbert
1 Mia Kautman, 11 21:42 6:59
2 Sophia Bleich, 11 21:54 7:03
3 Izzy Terrones, 9 23:03 7:25
4 Sarah Thatcher, 12 23:15 7:29
5 Grace Brosamle, 10 23:29 7:33
6 Allie Grandgenett, 9 23:31 7:34
7 Kate Melody, 10 23:44 7:38

Total Time = 1:53:23     Total Places = 15

2. North Polk Alleman
8 Morgan Meiners, 11 24:38 7:56
9 Anna Patterson, 12 24:44 7:57
11 Aubrey Happ, 9 24:51 8:00
14 Samantha Weers, 12 25:31 8:13
17 Stefani Haus, 11 25:40 8:15
19 Katelyn Phillips, 11 26:13 8:26
21 Janessa Cory, 9 26:22 8:29

Total Time = 2:05:24     Total Places = 59

3. Iowa Falls-Alden
10 Caitlyn Archer, 11 24:45 7:58
15 Gabrielle Stauffer, 10 25:31 8:13
16 Lila Ose, 9 25:35 8:14
18 Vada Campbell, 11 25:58 8:21
25 Maggie Heiden, 9 27:24 8:49

Total Time = 2:09:13     Total Places = 84

4. Grundy Center
12 Emerson Lynch, 10 24:53 8:00
20 Avery Knutsen, 11 26:18 8:28
23 Ava Heeren, 9 26:56 8:40
24 Anabeth Hawk, 10 27:04 8:43
26 Jocelyn Freed, 10 27:37 8:53
30 Teresa Noble, 10 28:31 9:11
33 Olivia Patrick, 12 29:09 9:23

Total Time = 2:12:48     Total Places = 105

5. Nevada
13 Aubrey Thompson, 11 25:13 8:07
28 Lynze Geerdes, 12 28:01 9:01
29 Freedom Morrow, 9 28:09 9:03
31 Emma Robak, 11 28:52 9:17
37 Kaelyn Banks, 11 32:04 10:19
39 Mataya Vorm, 11 33:27 10:46
40 Sarah Mehari, 12 33:51 10:53

Total Time = 2:22:19     Total Places = 138

6. West Marshall State C
22 Carli Pfantz, 12 26:29 8:31
27 Baelah Popp, 10 27:45 8:56
32 Raegan Buschbom, 10 29:08 9:22
34 Livia Davenport, 10 29:38 9:32
35 Halle Jones, 10 30:40 9:52
36 Annaleigh Lavendar, 9 31:47 10:14
38 Elyn Bartine, 11 33:17 10:42

Total Time = 2:23:40     Total Places = 150



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Mia Kautman, 11 21:42 6:59 Gilbert
7:00 Pace

2 2 Sophia Bleich, 11 21:54 7:03 Gilbert
3 3 Izzy Terrones, 9 23:03 7:25 Gilbert
4 4 Sarah Thatcher, 12 23:15 7:29 Gilbert
5 5 Grace Brosamle, 10 23:29 7:33 Gilbert
6 6 Allie Grandgenett, 9 23:31 7:34 Gilbert
7 7 Kate Melody, 10 23:44 7:38 Gilbert
8 Lucy Kraehling, 9 23:45 7:38 Gilbert
9 Raya Mueller, 10 24:34 7:54 Gilbert
10 8 Morgan Meiners, 11 24:38 7:56 North Polk Alleman
11 9 Anna Patterson, 12 24:44 7:57 North Polk Alleman
12 10 Caitlyn Archer, 11 24:45 7:58 Iowa Falls-Alden

8:00 Pace
13 11 Aubrey Happ, 9 24:51 8:00 North Polk Alleman
14 12 Emerson Lynch, 10 24:53 8:00 Grundy Center
15 13 Aubrey Thompson, 11 25:13 8:07 Nevada
16 14 Samantha Weers, 12 25:31 8:13 North Polk Alleman
17 15 Gabrielle Stauffer, 10 25:31 8:13 Iowa Falls-Alden
18 16 Lila Ose, 9 25:35 8:14 Iowa Falls-Alden
19 17 Stefani Haus, 11 25:40 8:15 North Polk Alleman
20 Natasha Flower, 10 25:53 8:20 Gilbert
21 18 Vada Campbell, 11 25:58 8:21 Iowa Falls-Alden
22 Laurel Mizerak, 11 26:07 8:24 Gilbert
23 Gretchen Mizerak, 11 26:07 8:24 Gilbert
24 19 Katelyn Phillips, 11 26:13 8:26 North Polk Alleman
25 20 Avery Knutsen, 11 26:18 8:28 Grundy Center
26 21 Janessa Cory, 9 26:22 8:29 North Polk Alleman
27 22 Carli Pfantz, 12 26:29 8:31 West Marshall State C
28 23 Ava Heeren, 9 26:56 8:40 Grundy Center
29 24 Anabeth Hawk, 10 27:04 8:43 Grundy Center
30 Sophie Hilsabeck, 12 27:04 8:43 North Polk Alleman
31 Brooke Hamers, 12 27:09 8:44 Gilbert
32 25 Maggie Heiden, 9 27:24 8:49 Iowa Falls-Alden
33 26 Jocelyn Freed, 10 27:37 8:53 Grundy Center
34 27 Baelah Popp, 10 27:45 8:56 West Marshall State C
35 Jenna Manock, 10 27:49 8:57 North Polk Alleman

9:00 Pace
36 28 Lynze Geerdes, 12 28:01 9:01 Nevada
37 Emma Hansen, 9 28:01 9:01 North Polk Alleman
38 29 Freedom Morrow, 9 28:09 9:03 Nevada
39 30 Teresa Noble, 10 28:31 9:11 Grundy Center
40 Brynnley Johnson, 9 28:39 9:13 North Polk Alleman
41 Aby Sander, 11 28:41 9:14 North Polk Alleman
42 31 Emma Robak, 11 28:52 9:17 Nevada
43 32 Raegan Buschbom, 10 29:08 9:22 West Marshall State C
44 33 Olivia Patrick, 12 29:09 9:23 Grundy Center
45 Hannah Drent, 12 29:36 9:31 North Polk Alleman
46 34 Livia Davenport, 10 29:38 9:32 West Marshall State C
47 35 Halle Jones, 10 30:40 9:52 West Marshall State C

10:00 Pace
48 Brooklyn Richardson, 11 31:44 10:13 Roland-Story Story Ci
49 36 Annaleigh Lavendar, 9 31:47 10:14 West Marshall State C
50 BellaRose Davis, 9 31:50 10:15 Roland-Story Story Ci
51 37 Kaelyn Banks, 11 32:04 10:19 Nevada
52 Alana Thorson, 11 32:11 10:21 Roland-Story Story Ci
53 Laurel Johnson, 9 32:32 10:28 South Hamilton Jewell
54 Kennedy Scott, 11 33:00 10:37 Grundy Center
55 38 Elyn Bartine, 11 33:17 10:42 West Marshall State C
56 39 Mataya Vorm, 11 33:27 10:46 Nevada
57 Rhiley Andersen, 11 33:46 10:52 North Polk Alleman
58 40 Sarah Mehari, 12 33:51 10:53 Nevada

11:00 Pace
59 Madelyn Thompson, 11 35:51 11:32 West Marshall State C
60 Skylar Reding, 11 36:33 11:46 Grundy Center



Nevada Cub Invitational Cross Country Meet JV Boys
Indian Creek Country Club

Sep. 25, 2023
74 degrees 11mph wind NW

Results by B & W Racings Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Gilbert 18 1 2 3 4 8 9 11 18:18 1:34
2 North Polk Alleman 58 5 7 12 13 21 22 23 19:54 2:43
3 Nevada 63 6 10 14 16 17 18 20 20:08 1:24
4 East Marshall LeGrand 120 15 19 27 29 30 33 34 21:47 2:03
5 West Marshall State C 155 24 28 31 35 37 38 44 22:58 2:01
6 Roland-Story Story Ci 174 25 32 36 40 41 42 43 23:39 2:50
7 Grundy Center 203 26 39 45 46 47 48 49 25:45 5:50

Incomplete Teams: South Hamilton Jewell

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Gilbert
1 Emrick Ryan, 10 17:53 5:45
2 Liam Trampel, 9 17:58 5:47
3 John Artz, 11 18:05 5:49
4 Jonathan Stoker, 12 18:05 5:49
8 Sam Kuennen, 9 19:26 6:15
9 Mitch Walter, 10 19:41 6:20
11 Zeke Hatfield, 11 19:58 6:25

Total Time = 1:31:27     Total Places = 18

2. North Polk Alleman
5 Avery Flemmer, 9 18:41 6:01
7 Misha McIlravy, 10 19:22 6:14
12 Stockton Huether, 11 19:59 6:26
13 Ethan Fawcett, 11 20:03 6:27
21 Chase Friedman, 9 21:23 6:53
22 Will MacLean, 9 21:27 6:54
23 Hudson Shipley, 11 21:35 6:57

Total Time = 1:39:28     Total Places = 58

3. Nevada
6 Maddix Holland, 10 19:14 6:11
10 Caleb Biensen, 10 19:44 6:21
14 Jacob Condon, 9 20:27 6:35
16 Henry Little, 9 20:37 6:38
17 Ryan Wessels, 11 20:38 6:38
18 Trevor Nusbaum, 9 20:55 6:44
20 Collin Skaggs, 10 21:19 6:52

Total Time = 1:40:40     Total Places = 63

4. East Marshall LeGrand
15 Maddux Bennett, 9 20:35 6:37
19 Nathan Frye, 9 21:09 6:48
27 Braylon Darter, 9 22:06 7:07
29 Von Blackburn, 9 22:24 7:12
30 Wyatt Anderson, 9 22:38 7:17
33 Landen Shoeman, 9 23:14 7:29
34 Brayden Burke, 12 23:42 7:37

Total Time = 1:48:52     Total Places = 120

5. West Marshall State C
24 Joseph Swigart, 10 21:52 7:02
28 Tristan Toszegi, 11 22:16 7:10
31 Tyler Turner, 9 22:59 7:24
35 Tyson Bunting, 10 23:49 7:40
37 Lawson Coulter, 11 23:53 7:41
38 Josh Yocum, 12 24:05 7:45
44 Ethan Watson, 10 26:29 8:31

Total Time = 1:54:49     Total Places = 155

6. Roland-Story Story Ci
25 Caleb Danielson, 11 21:53 7:02
32 Bradey Haberl, 11 23:08 7:26
36 Dakota Lowe, 10 23:52 7:41
40 Nels Hanson, 12 24:36 7:55
41 Wrigley Propp, 12 24:42 7:57
42 Ayden McLain, 12 25:08 8:05
43 Wyatt Omundson, 9 25:45 8:17

Total Time = 1:58:11     Total Places = 174

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Grundy Center
26 Dalton Oltman, 9 22:01 7:05
39 Keelan VanHeiden, 12 24:27 7:52
45 Daniel Barkley, 10 27:09 8:44
46 Preston Martens, 11 27:16 8:46
47 Jake May, 10 27:51 8:58
48 Caleb Knutsen, 11 29:42 9:33
49 Nate Steinmeyer, 11 30:06 9:41

Total Time = 2:08:44     Total Places = 203



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Emrick Ryan, 10 17:53 5:45 Gilbert
2 2 Liam Trampel, 9 17:58 5:47 Gilbert
3 3 John Artz, 11 18:05 5:49 Gilbert
4 4 Jonathan Stoker, 12 18:05 5:49 Gilbert

6:00 Pace
5 5 Avery Flemmer, 9 18:41 6:01 North Polk Alleman
6 6 Maddix Holland, 10 19:14 6:11 Nevada
7 7 Misha McIlravy, 10 19:22 6:14 North Polk Alleman
8 8 Sam Kuennen, 9 19:26 6:15 Gilbert
9 9 Mitch Walter, 10 19:41 6:20 Gilbert
10 10 Caleb Biensen, 10 19:44 6:21 Nevada
11 11 Zeke Hatfield, 11 19:58 6:25 Gilbert
12 Eli Hague, 10 19:59 6:26 Gilbert
13 12 Stockton Huether, 11 19:59 6:26 North Polk Alleman
14 13 Ethan Fawcett, 11 20:03 6:27 North Polk Alleman
15 Adrian Wallace, 9 20:18 6:32 Gilbert
16 Landon Lucht, 10 20:22 6:33 Gilbert
17 14 Jacob Condon, 9 20:27 6:35 Nevada
18 Andrew Soupir, 11 20:28 6:35 Gilbert
19 15 Maddux Bennett, 9 20:35 6:37 East Marshall LeGrand
20 16 Henry Little, 9 20:37 6:38 Nevada
21 17 Ryan Wessels, 11 20:38 6:38 Nevada
22 Tristan Limoges, 11 20:50 6:42 Gilbert
23 18 Trevor Nusbaum, 9 20:55 6:44 Nevada
24 Will Soupir, 10 21:00 6:45 Gilbert
25 19 Nathan Frye, 9 21:09 6:48 East Marshall LeGrand
26 Joshua Baldwin, 9 21:18 6:51 Gilbert
27 20 Collin Skaggs, 10 21:19 6:52 Nevada
28 Lucas Mills, 12 21:20 6:52 Nevada
29 21 Chase Friedman, 9 21:23 6:53 North Polk Alleman
30 22 Will MacLean, 9 21:27 6:54 North Polk Alleman
31 Spencer Weydert, 12 21:30 6:55 Gilbert
32 23 Hudson Shipley, 11 21:35 6:57 North Polk Alleman
33 Jack Dyche, 10 21:36 6:57 Gilbert
34 Jordan Martinek, 9 21:40 6:58 Gilbert
35 Connery Varsa, 10 21:42 6:59 Nevada

7:00 Pace
36 Frank Engstrom, 12 21:45 7:00 Nevada
37 Brennon Morehead, 10 21:51 7:02 North Polk Alleman
38 24 Joseph Swigart, 10 21:52 7:02 West Marshall State C
39 25 Caleb Danielson, 11 21:53 7:02 Roland-Story Story Ci
40 Wyatt Jones, 9 21:53 7:02 Gilbert
41 Emerson Congdon, 10 21:59 7:04 Gilbert
42 Miles Engstrom, 10 21:59 7:04 Nevada
43 26 Dalton Oltman, 9 22:01 7:05 Grundy Center
44 Brendan Grant, 9 22:06 7:07 North Polk Alleman
45 27 Braylon Darter, 9 22:06 7:07 East Marshall LeGrand
46 28 Tristan Toszegi, 11 22:16 7:10 West Marshall State C
47 29 Von Blackburn, 9 22:24 7:12 East Marshall LeGrand
48 30 Wyatt Anderson, 9 22:38 7:17 East Marshall LeGrand
49 Grant Johnson, 9 22:51 7:21 Gilbert
50 Peyton Shipley, 9 22:59 7:24 North Polk Alleman
51 31 Tyler Turner, 9 22:59 7:24 West Marshall State C
52 32 Bradey Haberl, 11 23:08 7:26 Roland-Story Story Ci
53 Nick Staudt, 11 23:13 7:28 Gilbert
54 33 Landen Shoeman, 9 23:14 7:29 East Marshall LeGrand
55 Evan Scholten, 9 23:15 7:29 North Polk Alleman
56 Cael Ferguson, 9 23:22 7:31 Nevada
57 34 Brayden Burke, 12 23:42 7:37 East Marshall LeGrand
58 35 Tyson Bunting, 10 23:49 7:40 West Marshall State C
59 36 Dakota Lowe, 10 23:52 7:41 Roland-Story Story Ci
60 37 Lawson Coulter, 11 23:53 7:41 West Marshall State C
61 Emmett Beach, 11 24:00 7:43 South Hamilton Jewell
62 38 Josh Yocum, 12 24:05 7:45 West Marshall State C
63 Peter Thomas, 9 24:12 7:47 Nevada
64 39 Keelan VanHeiden, 12 24:27 7:52 Grundy Center
65 Mason Wibholm, 9 24:28 7:52 Gilbert
66 Simon Mills, 10 24:30 7:53 Nevada
67 Benji Lenz, 9 24:30 7:53 Gilbert
68 40 Nels Hanson, 12 24:36 7:55 Roland-Story Story Ci
69 41 Wrigley Propp, 12 24:42 7:57 Roland-Story Story Ci

8:00 Pace
70 Ryne Erickson, 12 24:56 8:01 Nevada
71 42 Ayden McLain, 12 25:08 8:05 Roland-Story Story Ci
72 Aldo Schwartz, 11 25:11 8:06 Gilbert
73 Cooper Moffitt, 11 25:17 8:08 Nevada
74 Bennett Congdon, 12 25:23 8:10 Gilbert
75 Drake Tate, 9 25:28 8:12 North Polk Alleman
76 Estan Buttery, 9 25:37 8:15 Gilbert
77 Max Little, 9 25:45 8:17 North Polk Alleman
78 43 Wyatt Omundson, 9 25:45 8:17 Roland-Story Story Ci
79 Keitan Sanderson, 9 26:02 8:23 Roland-Story Story Ci
80 Ethan Churnick, 11 26:25 8:30 East Marshall LeGrand
81 44 Ethan Watson, 10 26:29 8:31 West Marshall State C
82 Jerry Lucas, 9 26:40 8:35 Roland-Story Story Ci
83 Jackson Walker, 9 26:54 8:39 West Marshall State C
84 Maverick Gibson, 10 26:58 8:41 West Marshall State C
85 45 Daniel Barkley, 10 27:09 8:44 Grundy Center
86 Nicholas Fischels, 10 27:11 8:45 Nevada
87 46 Preston Martens, 11 27:16 8:46 Grundy Center
88 Lars Dommer, 9 27:18 8:47 East Marshall LeGrand
89 Mackay Beach, 9 27:29 8:50 South Hamilton Jewell

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

90 Noah Tollefson, 10 27:37 8:53 West Marshall State C
91 Dylan Nims, 11 27:40 8:54 Roland-Story Story Ci
92 47 Jake May, 10 27:51 8:58 Grundy Center

9:00 Pace
93 Adam Henze, 10 28:03 9:02 West Marshall State C
94 Caleb Watson, 9 28:08 9:03 Roland-Story Story Ci
95 Junseo Lim, 12 28:32 9:11 South Hamilton Jewell
96 Lincoln Fletchall, 9 29:26 9:28 North Polk Alleman
97 48 Caleb Knutsen, 11 29:42 9:33 Grundy Center
98 49 Nate Steinmeyer, 11 30:06 9:41 Grundy Center



Nevada Cub Invitational Cross
Country Meet Middle School Girls

Indian Creek Country Club
Sep. 25, 2023

74 degrees 11mph wind NW
Results by B & W Racings Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Ms_West Marshall 45 1 5 6 15 18 24 28 14:19 2:01
2 Ms_Gilbert 47 3 9 10 11 14 16 30 14:23 0:58
3 Ms_North Polk 64 2 12 13 17 20 21 26 14:46 2:01
4 Ms_Grundy Center 95 4 8 22 25 36 45 49 15:24 3:29
5 Ms_Nevada 148 23 27 29 31 38 40 41 16:31 2:21
6 Ms_Roland-Story 159 7 19 43 44 46 47 48 19:10 8:58
7 Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M 171 32 33 34 35 37 39 42 16:54 0:43

Incomplete Teams: Ms_Bcluw, Ms_Colo-Nesco, Ms_East Marshall, Ms_South Hamilton

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Ms_West Marshall
1 Dalaney Eldridge, 8 13:25 6:42
5 Kielly Kasal, 7 13:53 6:56
6 Zoey Wignall, 7 14:00 7:00
15 Lilie Rosedale, 8 14:51 7:25
18 Ella Randall, 7 15:26 7:43
24 Emma Case, 8 15:51 7:55
28 McKenna Clark, 8 16:07 8:03

Total Time = 1:11:35     Total Places = 45

2. Ms_Gilbert
3 Shelly Ockey, 8 13:44 6:52
9 Alexis Bleich, 7 14:26 7:13
10 Reyn Dani, 7 14:27 7:13
11 Clare Tallman, 7 14:35 7:17
14 Bethany Bartholomew, 8 14:42 7:21
16 Brooklyn Nelson, 8 15:01 7:30
30 Claire Ellingson, 7 16:12 8:06

Total Time = 1:11:54     Total Places = 47

3. Ms_North Polk
2 Amelia Kelsick, 7 13:41 6:50
12 Ellie Bunnell, 8 14:36 7:18
13 Carly Cupp, 8 14:38 7:19
17 Hattie Growdon, 7 15:09 7:34
20 Leila McCoid, 7 15:42 7:51
21 Hayley Haaland, 8 15:48 7:54
26 Lexie Keys, 7 15:52 7:56

Total Time = 1:13:46     Total Places = 64

4. Ms_Grundy Center
4 Addy Hendershot, 7 13:46 6:53
8 Keria Day, 8 14:18 7:09
22 Briley Jordan, 8 15:50 7:55
25 Avery Miller, 8 15:51 7:55
36 Torrance Dirks, 7 17:15 8:37
45 Kathryn Patrick, 8 23:05 11:32
49 Morgan Martens, 8 27:56 13:58

Total Time = 1:17:00     Total Places = 95

5. Ms_Nevada
23 Isabella Betting, 8 15:51 7:55
27 Haley Meinecke, 8 16:00 8:00
29 Olivia Jensen, 8 16:10 8:05
31 Alexia Perez, 7 16:19 8:09
38 MaryAnne Thomas, 7 18:11 9:05
40 Natalie Mann, 7 19:14 9:37
41 Heidi Juarez, 7 19:17 9:38

Total Time = 1:22:31     Total Places = 148

6. Ms_Roland-Story
7 Sophie Bates, 8 14:15 7:07
19 Gracey Haberi, 8 15:26 7:43
43 Brinley Baker, 7 20:30 10:15
44 Lily Dose, 7 22:26 11:13
46 Saylor Treese, 7 23:13 11:36
47 Brynn Eide, 7 24:07 12:03
48 Sofiya Reinhart, 8 24:36 12:18

Total Time = 1:35:50     Total Places = 159

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M
32 Hattie Heiden, 7 16:37 8:18
33 Liza Campbell, 7 16:40 8:20
34 Hattie Christensen, 7 16:43 8:21
35 Susana Lozano, 8 17:06 8:33
37 Finley Hoversten, 7 17:20 8:40
39 AnnaLeah Cook, 7 19:01 9:30
42 Andie Krueger, 7 20:05 10:02

Total Time = 1:24:26     Total Places = 171



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 Hayden Hendrick, 7 13:22 6:41 Ms_Colo-Nesco
2 1 Dalaney Eldridge, 8 13:25 6:42 Ms_West Marshall
3 2 Amelia Kelsick, 7 13:41 6:50 Ms_North Polk
4 3 Shelly Ockey, 8 13:44 6:52 Ms_Gilbert
5 4 Addy Hendershot, 7 13:46 6:53 Ms_Grundy Center
6 5 Kielly Kasal, 7 13:53 6:56 Ms_West Marshall

7:00 Pace
7 6 Zoey Wignall, 7 14:00 7:00 Ms_West Marshall
8 7 Sophie Bates, 8 14:15 7:07 Ms_Roland-Story
9 8 Keria Day, 8 14:18 7:09 Ms_Grundy Center
10 9 Alexis Bleich, 7 14:26 7:13 Ms_Gilbert
11 10 Reyn Dani, 7 14:27 7:13 Ms_Gilbert
12 Callie Jedlicka, 8 14:30 7:15 Ms_Colo-Nesco
13 11 Clare Tallman, 7 14:35 7:17 Ms_Gilbert
14 12 Ellie Bunnell, 8 14:36 7:18 Ms_North Polk
15 13 Carly Cupp, 8 14:38 7:19 Ms_North Polk
16 14 Bethany Bartholomew, 8 14:42 7:21 Ms_Gilbert
17 15 Lilie Rosedale, 8 14:51 7:25 Ms_West Marshall
18 16 Brooklyn Nelson, 8 15:01 7:30 Ms_Gilbert
19 17 Hattie Growdon, 7 15:09 7:34 Ms_North Polk
20 18 Ella Randall, 7 15:26 7:43 Ms_West Marshall
21 19 Gracey Haberi, 8 15:26 7:43 Ms_Roland-Story
22 Hayley Gibson, 8 15:42 7:51 Ms_South Hamilton
23 20 Leila McCoid, 7 15:42 7:51 Ms_North Polk
24 21 Hayley Haaland, 8 15:48 7:54 Ms_North Polk
25 22 Briley Jordan, 8 15:50 7:55 Ms_Grundy Center
26 23 Isabella Betting, 8 15:51 7:55 Ms_Nevada
27 24 Emma Case, 8 15:51 7:55 Ms_West Marshall
28 25 Avery Miller, 8 15:51 7:55 Ms_Grundy Center
29 Lucy Walters, 8 15:51 7:56 Ms_Bcluw
30 26 Lexie Keys, 7 15:52 7:56 Ms_North Polk
31 Huxley Powers, 7 15:54 7:57 Ms_North Polk

8:00 Pace
32 27 Haley Meinecke, 8 16:00 8:00 Ms_Nevada
33 28 McKenna Clark, 8 16:07 8:03 Ms_West Marshall
34 29 Olivia Jensen, 8 16:10 8:05 Ms_Nevada
35 30 Claire Ellingson, 7 16:12 8:06 Ms_Gilbert
36 Katelyn Volesky, 7 16:18 8:09 Ms_North Polk
37 31 Alexia Perez, 7 16:19 8:09 Ms_Nevada
38 Lilian Stetz, 8 16:28 8:14 Ms_South Hamilton
39 Reagan Flemmer, 8 16:35 8:17 Ms_North Polk
40 32 Hattie Heiden, 7 16:37 8:18 Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M
41 Jordyn DeBoer, 7 16:37 8:18 Ms_North Polk
42 33 Liza Campbell, 7 16:40 8:20 Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M
43 34 Hattie Christensen, 7 16:43 8:21 Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M
44 Anna Thomas, 8 17:01 8:30 Ms_Gilbert
45 Laney Dinsdale, 7 17:01 8:30 Ms_Gilbert
46 35 Susana Lozano, 8 17:06 8:33 Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M
47 McKayla Sands, 8 17:14 8:37 Ms_North Polk
48 36 Torrance Dirks, 7 17:15 8:37 Ms_Grundy Center
49 37 Finley Hoversten, 7 17:20 8:40 Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M
50 Abigail Hendricks, 7 17:37 8:48 Ms_East Marshall
51 Bailey Kendall, 8 17:47 8:53 Ms_West Marshall

9:00 Pace
52 Signe Swenson, 7 18:02 9:01 Ms_South Hamilton
53 38 MaryAnne Thomas, 7 18:11 9:05 Ms_Nevada
54 Bria Pfantz, 8 18:20 9:10 Ms_West Marshall
55 Casadee White, 7 18:22 9:11 Ms_Bcluw
56 Olivia Kloppenborg, 8 18:32 9:16 Ms_West Marshall
57 Breeonna Iddings, 8 18:35 9:17 Ms_Gilbert
58 Sara Gibson, 7 18:44 9:22 Ms_South Hamilton
59 Gabriella Stotts, 8 18:47 9:23 Ms_Bcluw
60 39 AnnaLeah Cook, 7 19:01 9:30 Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M
61 Becca Cole, 8 19:02 9:31 Ms_West Marshall
62 40 Natalie Mann, 7 19:14 9:37 Ms_Nevada
63 41 Heidi Juarez, 7 19:17 9:38 Ms_Nevada
64 Ada McKilligan, 7 19:20 9:40 Ms_Gilbert
65 Olivia Brown-Gonnerman, 8

19:24 9:42 Ms_Nevada
66 Chloe McColley, 8 19:28 9:44 Ms_North Polk
67 Emma Phelps, 8 19:39 9:49 Ms_West Marshall

10:00 Pace
68 Rylee Fulton, 7 20:04 10:02 Ms_Colo-Nesco
69 42 Andie Krueger, 7 20:05 10:02 Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M
70 Isi Millizer, 7 20:06 10:03 Ms_West Marshall
71 Liz Fletchall, 8 20:07 10:03 Ms_North Polk
72 Grace Winter, 7 20:09 10:04 Ms_North Polk
73 43 Brinley Baker, 7 20:30 10:15 Ms_Roland-Story
74 Ellie Soupir, 7 20:41 10:20 Ms_Gilbert
75 Lucy Wehrman, 8 21:01 10:30 Ms_East Marshall
76 Gracie Barber, 7 21:27 10:43 Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M
77 Sofia Valencia Meza, 8 21:34 10:47 Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M
78 Bianca Beckstrom, 7 21:50 10:55 Ms_North Polk

11:00 Pace
79 44 Lily Dose, 7 22:26 11:13 Ms_Roland-Story
80 Elie Crawford, 7 22:43 11:21 Ms_North Polk
81 45 Kathryn Patrick, 8 23:05 11:32 Ms_Grundy Center
82 46 Saylor Treese, 7 23:13 11:36 Ms_Roland-Story
83 Kaitlyn Young, 8 23:33 11:46 Ms_West Marshall
84 Lilianna Tomlinson, 7 23:53 11:56 Ms_Nevada
85 Mia Wilkening, 8 23:59 11:59 Ms_Nevada

12:00 Pace
86 47 Brynn Eide, 7 24:07 12:03 Ms_Roland-Story

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

87 Ryann Nootz, 8 24:15 12:07 Ms_Nevada
88 48 Sofiya Reinhart, 8 24:36 12:18 Ms_Roland-Story

13:00 Pace
89 Meya Peterson, 7 26:39 13:19 Ms_North Polk
90 Shyla Tapper, 7 26:42 13:21 Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M
91 49 Morgan Martens, 8 27:56 13:58 Ms_Grundy Center

14:00 Pace
92 Reghyn Morehead, 7 29:59 14:59 Ms_North Polk



Nevada Cub Invitational Cross
Country Meet Middle School Boys

Indian Creek Country Club
Sep. 25, 2023

74 degrees 11mph wind NW
Results by B & W Racings Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Ms_Grundy Center 53 1 4 8 16 24 26 39 13:01 2:16
2 Ms_North Polk 70 6 9 13 20 22 25 36 13:25 0:54
3 Ms_Gilbert 85 2 3 10 33 37 38 42 13:13 2:48
4 Ms_Nevada 89 7 15 18 21 28 41 48 13:39 0:54
5 Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M 109 5 14 29 30 31 32 49 13:45 1:25
6 Ms_Bcluw 124 11 17 23 27 46 47 51 14:15 3:11
7 Ms_South Hamilton 176 12 19 43 50 52 54 55 15:35 4:55
8 Ms_Roland-Story 198 34 35 40 44 45 53 56 15:03 1:20

Incomplete Teams: Ms_Baxter, Ms_Colo-Nesco, Ms_East Marshall, Ms_South Hardin, Ms_West Marshall

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Ms_Grundy Center
1 Jayce Fryslie, 8 11:40 5:50
4 Leo Block, 7 12:40 6:20
8 Ross Lynch, 7 13:10 6:35
16 Zach Sealman, 7 13:37 6:48
24 Lewis Sager, 7 13:55 6:57
26 Brant Aronson, 7 13:57 6:58
39 Evan Blythe, 7 14:41 7:20

Total Time = 1:05:02     Total Places = 53

2. Ms_North Polk
6 Myles Matzen, 7 12:54 6:27
9 Aaron Ausborn, 8 13:13 6:36
13 Alex Chisholm, 7 13:25 6:42
20 Brett Edsen, 8 13:44 6:52
22 Tate Miller, 8 13:47 6:53
25 Hudson Long, 8 13:56 6:58
36 Cohen Richardson, 7 14:33 7:16

Total Time = 1:07:03     Total Places = 70

3. Ms_Gilbert
2 Keirnan Ryan, 7 11:52 5:56
3 Zachary Stevermer, 7 11:55 5:57
10 Jack McCaughey, 8 13:14 6:37
33 Judson Hatfield, 8 14:24 7:12
37 Jack Barbier, 7 14:40 7:20
38 Matt Melody, 8 14:40 7:20
42 Kaden Kruger, 7 15:15 7:37

Total Time = 1:06:05     Total Places = 85

4. Ms_Nevada
7 Richard Mattingly, 8 13:09 6:34
15 Hunter Haley, 7 13:35 6:47
18 Ethan Neus, 8 13:41 6:50
21 Tanner Check, 7 13:47 6:53
28 Levi Mills, 8 14:03 7:01
41 Miles Unruh, 8 15:05 7:32
48 Nicholas Muschick, 8 16:34 8:17

Total Time = 1:08:15     Total Places = 89

5. Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M
5 Andrew Herrin, 7 12:47 6:23
14 Boaz Lehmann, 8 13:30 6:45
29 Aiden Ammerman, 8 14:04 7:02
30 Isaiah Nelson, 8 14:08 7:04
31 Matthew Kirchhoff, 8 14:12 7:06
32 Angel Sobrado Vazquez, 7

14:17 7:08
49 Jonah Valencia, 7 17:06 8:33

Total Time = 1:08:41     Total Places = 109

6. Ms_Bcluw
11 Tommy Hinderhofer, 8 13:15 6:37
17 Ethan Shadlow, 8 13:41 6:50
23 Garett Bruner, 8 13:48 6:54
27 Olin Hupfeld, 8 14:02 7:01
46 Zach Prusha, 8 16:26 8:13
47 Manny Hinderhofer, 7 16:28 8:14
51 Ethan Scanlan, 8 17:58 8:59

Total Time = 1:11:12     Total Places = 124

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Ms_South Hamilton
12 Jacob Lutjen, 8 13:21 6:40
19 Holden Moore, 8 13:41 6:50
43 Caden Christensen, 8 15:17 7:38
50 Kaden Greenlee, 7 17:18 8:39
52 Mason Reothler, 7 18:15 9:07
54 Sterling Dietzel, 7 19:12 9:36
55 Quinlan Junker, 7 19:15 9:37

Total Time = 1:17:52     Total Places = 176

8. Ms_Roland-Story
34 Jack Lange-Parker, 7 14:26 7:13
35 Carter Sink, 7 14:33 7:16
40 Owen Patterson, 7 14:48 7:24
44 Owen Hubert, 8 15:42 7:51
45 Journey Grebasch, 7 15:45 7:52
53 Alex Watson, 7 18:57 9:28
56 Jude Davis, 7 19:50 9:55

Total Time = 1:15:14     Total Places = 198



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Jayce Fryslie, 8 11:40 5:50 Ms_Grundy Center
2 2 Keirnan Ryan, 7 11:52 5:56 Ms_Gilbert
3 3 Zachary Stevermer, 7 11:55 5:57 Ms_Gilbert

6:00 Pace
4 Brecken Fisher, 8 12:11 6:05 Ms_Baxter
5 4 Leo Block, 7 12:40 6:20 Ms_Grundy Center
6 5 Andrew Herrin, 7 12:47 6:23 Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M
7 6 Myles Matzen, 7 12:54 6:27 Ms_North Polk
8 7 Richard Mattingly, 8 13:09 6:34 Ms_Nevada
9 8 Ross Lynch, 7 13:10 6:35 Ms_Grundy Center
10 9 Aaron Ausborn, 8 13:13 6:36 Ms_North Polk
11 10 Jack McCaughey, 8 13:14 6:37 Ms_Gilbert
12 11 Tommy Hinderhofer, 8 13:15 6:37 Ms_Bcluw
13 12 Jacob Lutjen, 8 13:21 6:40 Ms_South Hamilton
14 13 Alex Chisholm, 7 13:25 6:42 Ms_North Polk
15 14 Boaz Lehmann, 8 13:30 6:45 Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M
16 15 Hunter Haley, 7 13:35 6:47 Ms_Nevada
17 16 Zach Sealman, 7 13:37 6:48 Ms_Grundy Center
18 17 Ethan Shadlow, 8 13:41 6:50 Ms_Bcluw
19 18 Ethan Neus, 8 13:41 6:50 Ms_Nevada
20 19 Holden Moore, 8 13:41 6:50 Ms_South Hamilton
21 20 Brett Edsen, 8 13:44 6:52 Ms_North Polk
22 21 Tanner Check, 7 13:47 6:53 Ms_Nevada
23 22 Tate Miller, 8 13:47 6:53 Ms_North Polk
24 23 Garett Bruner, 8 13:48 6:54 Ms_Bcluw
25 24 Lewis Sager, 7 13:55 6:57 Ms_Grundy Center
26 25 Hudson Long, 8 13:56 6:58 Ms_North Polk
27 26 Brant Aronson, 7 13:57 6:58 Ms_Grundy Center

7:00 Pace
28 27 Olin Hupfeld, 8 14:02 7:01 Ms_Bcluw
29 28 Levi Mills, 8 14:03 7:01 Ms_Nevada
30 29 Aiden Ammerman, 8 14:04 7:02 Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M
31 30 Isaiah Nelson, 8 14:08 7:04 Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M
32 31 Matthew Kirchhoff, 8 14:12 7:06 Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M
33 32 Angel Sobrado Vazquez, 7

14:17 7:08 Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M
34 33 Judson Hatfield, 8 14:24 7:12 Ms_Gilbert
35 34 Jack Lange-Parker, 7 14:26 7:13 Ms_Roland-Story
36 35 Carter Sink, 7 14:33 7:16 Ms_Roland-Story
37 36 Cohen Richardson, 7 14:33 7:16 Ms_North Polk
38 37 Jack Barbier, 7 14:40 7:20 Ms_Gilbert
39 38 Matt Melody, 8 14:40 7:20 Ms_Gilbert
40 39 Evan Blythe, 7 14:41 7:20 Ms_Grundy Center
41 Abe Peterson, 8 14:42 7:21 Ms_North Polk
42 40 Owen Patterson, 7 14:48 7:24 Ms_Roland-Story
43 41 Miles Unruh, 8 15:05 7:32 Ms_Nevada
44 Evan Fowle, 8 15:14 7:37 Ms_North Polk
45 42 Kaden Kruger, 7 15:15 7:37 Ms_Gilbert
46 Noah Dority, 8 15:16 7:38 Ms_North Polk
47 43 Caden Christensen, 8 15:17 7:38 Ms_South Hamilton
48 Clark Savage, 8 15:31 7:45 Ms_Gilbert
49 Seonu Song, 8 15:31 7:45 Ms_Gilbert
50 Sully Barnes, 7 15:32 7:46 Ms_West Marshall
51 Jonathan Lascio, 7 15:33 7:46 Ms_Gilbert
52 Noah Ethington, 7 15:37 7:48 Ms_West Marshall
53 44 Owen Hubert, 8 15:42 7:51 Ms_Roland-Story
54 45 Journey Grebasch, 7 15:45 7:52 Ms_Roland-Story

8:00 Pace
55 Ashton Charley, 8 16:02 8:01 Ms_North Polk
56 Mathias Stupp, 7 16:12 8:06 Ms_South Hardin
57 Cooper Hooley, 8 16:19 8:09 Ms_East Marshall
58 Jon Einck, 7 16:21 8:10 Ms_North Polk
59 Mack Ong, 8 16:24 8:12 Ms_North Polk
60 46 Zach Prusha, 8 16:26 8:13 Ms_Bcluw
61 47 Manny Hinderhofer, 7 16:28 8:14 Ms_Bcluw
62 48 Nicholas Muschick, 8 16:34 8:17 Ms_Nevada
63 Trenten Perisho, 7 16:35 8:17 Ms_Colo-Nesco
64 Jack Bunda, 8 16:59 8:29 Ms_Gilbert
65 Zachary Wierson, 8 17:04 8:32 Ms_Nevada
66 49 Jonah Valencia, 7 17:06 8:33 Ms_Iowa Falls-Alden M
67 50 Kaden Greenlee, 7 17:18 8:39 Ms_South Hamilton
68 Daxton Wehrman, 8 17:23 8:41 Ms_East Marshall
69 Jonathan Schaack, 7 17:31 8:45 Ms_North Polk
70 William Halverson, 7 17:34 8:47 Ms_West Marshall
71 Abe Stoeffler, 8 17:35 8:47 Ms_North Polk
72 Jace Johnson, 7 17:38 8:49 Ms_Nevada
73 Harrison Hensley, 7 17:39 8:49 Ms_Gilbert
74 51 Ethan Scanlan, 8 17:58 8:59 Ms_Bcluw

9:00 Pace
75 Valor Chappell, 7 18:04 9:02 Ms_Nevada
76 52 Mason Reothler, 7 18:15 9:07 Ms_South Hamilton
77 Trevor Ott, 8 18:18 9:09 Ms_Nevada
78 Elliott Congdon, 7 18:42 9:21 Ms_Gilbert
79 Joss VanHeiden, 7 18:48 9:24 Ms_Grundy Center
80 Becker DeVos, 7 18:48 9:24 Ms_Nevada
81 Noah Schattner, 7 18:56 9:28 Ms_East Marshall
82 53 Alex Watson, 7 18:57 9:28 Ms_Roland-Story
83 Weston Martens, 8 19:01 9:30 Ms_Grundy Center
84 54 Sterling Dietzel, 7 19:12 9:36 Ms_South Hamilton
85 55 Quinlan Junker, 7 19:15 9:37 Ms_South Hamilton
86 Braydon Geerdes, 7 19:39 9:49 Ms_Grundy Center
87 56 Jude Davis, 7 19:50 9:55 Ms_Roland-Story

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

10:00 Pace
88 Gavin Lehman, 8 20:25 10:12 Ms_North Polk
89 Jackson Nelson, 8 20:30 10:15 Ms_East Marshall
90 Oliver Watts, 7 20:33 10:16 Ms_Nevada
91 Morgan Stratton, 7 20:45 10:22 Ms_Baxter
92 Zayden Van Dyke, 7 21:03 10:31 Ms_North Polk

11:00 Pace
93 Riley Brittain, 7 22:32 11:16 Ms_Roland-Story
94 Reed Eaton, 8 23:11 11:35 Ms_North Polk
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